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ISP CLASS A

1 Michiel Campangne - International ISPA 3 6 9 18 18 51

2 Mark du Toit ISPA 14 0 0 12 12 9 6 39

3 Jonathan du Toit ISPA 18 2 4 6 9 6 6 33

4 Larry Wilford ISPA 1 9 6 4 9 28

5 Seef Fourie JNR ISPA 2/5 4 4 4 DNF 9 4 25

6 Franco di Matteo ISPA 63 4 0 9 6 3 DNS 22

7 Lee Thompson ISPA 5 DNF 3 6 9 18

8 Colin Ellison ISPA 5 8 8 16

9 Hennie Groenewald ISPA 88 3 DNF DNF DNS 3

10 Rui Campos ISPA 29 1 1 2

11 Antonie Marx ISPA 110 0 2 2

12 Neil Lobb ISPA 11 DNS DNF 0

ISP CLASS B

1 Andre van der Merwe ISPB 74 3 4 4,5 4,5 4,5 DNS 6 3 29,5

2 Pieter Bailey ISPB 917 4 6 DNF DNF 9 4,5 23,5

3 Jason Campos ISPB 969 6 9 15

4 Antonie Marx ISPB 110 9 0 9

5 Steve Clark ISPB 26 2 DNS 2

6 Colin Ellison ISPB 5 1 DNF 1

7 Neil Lobb ISPB 11 DNF DNS 0

ISP CLASS C

1 Hennie Groenewald ISPC 78 6 9 15

2 George Avvakoumides ISPC 16 2 3 4,5 4,5 14

3 Phillip Pantazis ISPC 260 9 DNF 9

4 Stefan Pushavez ISPC 911 3 6 9

5 Roy Obery ISPC 924 4 DNF 4

6 Roy Douglas ISPC 67 0 4 4

7 Clive Wilmot ISPC 8 3 DNS 3

8 Russel Fear ISPC 30 1 DNS 1

CLASS ISP (U2+)

1 Djurk Venter U2+ 33 0 1 9 9 6 9 34
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R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2

51 Ben van der Westhuizen U2 2 2 4 3 DNS 4,5 3 16,5

52 Hennie Groenewald/ Clive Wilmot ZA 8 0 DNS 0 3 4 9 16

53 Colin Ellison ISPA 5 8 8 16

54 Terence Botes LGA 651 2 1 6 6 15

55 Jason Campos ISPB 969 6 9 15

56 Hennie Groenewald ISPC 78 6 9 15

57 George Avvakoumides ISPC 16 2 3 4,5 4,5 14

58 Nicky Pastrorelli ZA 104 4 9 13

59 Haremn van Putten - International ZB 172 2 3 8 DNS 13

60 	Oliver Dalais SGT A 5 12 12

61 Kosie Swanepoel SGT D 25 12 12

62 Frans van Maarschalkerwaard - International ZB 166 6 6 DNF DNS 12

63 Donovan Meyer LGD 62 9 3 12

64 Allen Meyer ZB 57 4 6 10

65 Muhammad - Maahir Wahab LGC 210 6 4 10

66 Nikita Nell LGC 124 4 6 10

67 Nicole Donker - INV LGD 44 6 4 10

68 Peter Bailey SGT A 40 DNF 3 6 9

69 Marc Miller - INV SGT B 8 4,5 4,5 9

70 Allen Meyer - INV SGTB 17 4,5 4,5 9

71 Hennie Groenewald ZB 8 9 0 9

72 Alistair Simpson ZC 14 DNF DNS 4,5 4,5 9

73 Marc Miller - INV LGC 44 4,5 4,5 9

74 Chris du Plooy LGD 56 DNF 9 9

75 Haamid R Wahab LGD 45 DNF 9 9

76 Antonie Marx ISPB 110 9 0 9

77 Phillip Pantazis ISPC 260 9 DNF 9

78 Stefan Pushavez ISPC 911 3 6 9

79 Steve Clark SGT A 91 8 8

80 	Ben van der Westhuizen SGT D 41 8 8

81 Marc Miller - INV ZB 175 4 4 8

82 Tim Crossland LGC 39 4 4 8

83 Jen Abbot SGT D 3 6 6

84 Carlos Afonso LGD 165 6 DNS 6

85 Jaco Krynauw U2+ 240 1 4 5

86 	Mark du Toit/ Jonathan du Toit SGT A 10 4 4

87 Lee Thompson ZA 57 1 3 DNF DNS 4

88 Warren Lombard ZA 60 0 DNS 2 2 4

89 Vic Campher LGA 61 DNF 4 4

90 Ed Botes LGC 82 2 2 4

91 Japheth Chetty LGD 11 4 DNS 4

92 Hendrik van Zyl LGD 49 DNF 4 4

93 Roy Obery ISPC 924 4 DNF 4

94 Roy Douglas ISPC 67 0 4 4

95 Carel Pienaar ZA 78 3 DNS 3

96 Hennie Groenewald ISPA 88 3 DNF DNF DNS 3

97 Clive Wilmot ISPC 8 3 DNS 3

98 Rory Nossiter U2+ 79 2 DNF 2

99 Alex Evers LGD 16 DNF 2 2

100 Rui Campos ISPA 29 1 1 2

101 Antonie Marx ISPA 110 0 2 2

102 Steve Clark ISPB 26 2 DNS 2

103 Colin Ellison ISPB 5 1 DNF 1

104 Russel Fear ISPC 30 1 DNS 1

105 Seef Fourie JNR SGT A 8 DNF 0

106 	Josh Dovey/ Jake Dovey SGT B 26 DNF 0

107 Franco Resca SGT D 135 DNF 0

108 Terry Wilford ZA 13 0 0 0

109 Jaap van der Ende - International ZA 15 0 0 0

110 Franco Di Matteo ZA 160 0 0 0

111 Oliver Broome LGC 123 DNF DNS 0

112 Carlos Afonso LGC 165 DNF DNS 0
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113 Neil Lobb ISPA 11 DNS DNF 0

114 Neil Lobb ISPB 11 DNF DNS 0


